
Merit No.
Application 

No.
Candidate Name Caste Birthdate

5th 
sem 

Marks

6th 
sem 

Marks

BSC 
Marks

BSC 
Total

PRC ( % ) Passing Year Attempt Subject University

1 154 PADHIYAR DHRUMI MAHENDRAKUMAR SEBC 5/19/2003 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 91.65 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SILVER OAK
2 125 THAKOR RADHABEN MAHESHBHAI SEBC ######### CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 89.40 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY MONARK
3 173 APARNATHI PURVI KAMLESHGIRI SEBC 4/5/2004 397 486 883 1000 88.30 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
4 174 SANCHANIYA HEMANGI DILLIPBHAI SEBC 9/4/2002 399 472 871 1000 87.10 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
5 211 CHAUHAN MINAXI DIPUBHAI SEBC ######### 372 482 854 1000 85.40 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
6 190 CHAUHAN SWETABEN ASHVINBHAI SEBC 8/3/2004 370 475 845 1000 84.50 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
7 132 YADAV MAITRI MANOJBHAI SEBC 3/5/2004 468 457 925 1100 84.09 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KU
8 289 VADA SANDHYA NOGHANBHAI SEBC 12/1/2002 376 462 838 1000 83.80 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY BKNMU
9 38 KHOKHAR HEENA ABBASALI OPEN 2/1/2004 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 83.75 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KSV

10 307 SAVALIYA MANSI HITESHBHAI OPEN 5/10/2003 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 83.75 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY VVWU
11 208 SIDDHPURA RASHMIBEN LABHUBHAI SEBC 4/18/2003 352 485 837 1000 83.70 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
12 37 BARAD FATEMABEN KEJARBHAI OPEN 2/4/2003 616 632 1248 1500 83.20 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KSV
13 323 PARMAR KINJAL PARSHOTTAMBHAI SEBC 2/22/2002 358 472 830 1000 83.00 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
14 337 GOGADANI SHRUSHTI BIPINBHAI EWS ######### 354 472 826 1000 82.60 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
15 203 BARAD HETASVIBEN MANSINHBHAI SEBC 2/16/2003 346 478 824 1000 82.40 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
16 220 KARANGIYA POOJA DILIPBHAI SEBC 8/13/2002 355 469 824 1000 82.40 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
17 182 MODI KARISHMA NATVARLAL SEBC 7/28/2004 654 663 1317 1600 82.31 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
18 41 GADHIYA NIKITABEN PRAKASHBHAI SEBC 8/8/2003 349 469 818 1000 81.80 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
19 159 KAMALIYA SHEETALBEN PRAVINBHAI SEBC 6/21/2003 346 470 816 1000 81.60 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
20 127 MOTA ANJALI LALJIBHAI EWS 6/25/2003 447 450 897 1100 81.55 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KU
21 266 PANSARA DRASTI MUKESHBHAI OPEN 1/27/2004 360 455 815 1000 81.50 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
22 17 PATEL PRITEE RAJESHBHAI OPEN 8/9/2002 597 625 1222 1500 81.47 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
23 219 KARANGIYA JINALBEN MARKHIBHAI SEBC 7/3/2002 366 446 812 1000 81.20 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
24 221 THACKER HIMANSHI MAHENDRA EWS ######### 680 619 1299 1600 81.19 2021 1ST BOTANY GU
25 222 PARMAR VIRALKUMARI ARVINDBHAI SC 8/17/2003 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 81.00 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SWARNIM
26 196 BAVADIYA KRINABEN CHANDULAL EWS 6/15/2002 332 474 806 1000 80.60 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY BKNMU
27 288 HIRPARA JINAL MAHENDRABHAI EWS ######### 361 445 806 1000 80.60 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
28 33 BARAD ANJALI RAMSINBHAI SEBC 2/19/2002 333 472 805 1000 80.50 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
29 22 SOLANKI SARITA KANUBHAI SEBC 4/19/2004 341 457 798 1000 79.80 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY BKNMU
30 330 DODIYA DEVI YOGESHBHAI SEBC 5/26/2003 339 459 798 1000 79.80 2024 1ST BIOTECHNOLOGY SU
31 308 PATEL ARATIBEN SHANKARBHAI OPEN 1/28/2004 360 437 797 1000 79.70 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
32 29 KACHHELA MINAXI PRATAPBHAI SEBC 8/20/2001 335 461 796 1000 79.60 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
33 45 RATHOD DISHABEN VIJAYBHAI SEBC 4/21/2004 364 432 796 1000 79.60 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY BKNMU
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34 130 ATHA KHUSHI HARESHBHAI OPEN 5/10/2004 446 428 874 1100 79.45 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KU
35 168 KANETIYA RAJVI BALVANTBHAI EWS ######### 358 434 792 1000 79.20 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
36 100 VHORA MARIYUM SABBIRAHMED OPEN ######### 567 618 1185 1500 79.00 2024 1ST BOTANY HNGU
37 120 CHANDERA BHARGAVIBEN BHARATBHAI SEBC 6/1/2002 347 443 790 1000 79.00 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
38 121 VALA JAGRUTIBEN BHUPATBHAI SC ######### 348 441 789 1000 78.90 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
39 128 CHAVADA SANDHYA HARSHUKHBHAI SEBC 1/23/2004 350 438 788 1000 78.80 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
40 319 SOLANKI RITABEN PARBATBHAI SEBC 4/5/2003 340 448 788 1000 78.80 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
41 124 DABHI HIRALBEN SUDHESINH OPEN 6/1/2001 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 78.75 2021 1ST CHEMISTRY SPU
42 15 PATEL TANVIBEN MUKESHBHAI EWS 7/27/2001 562 619 1181 1500 78.73 2021 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
43 232 VALA SRUSHTIBEN VARSINGHBHAI SEBC 1/6/2003 330 457 787 1000 78.70 2023 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
44 98 PATEL CHARMI ANILKUMAR EWS ######### 581 598 1179 1500 78.60 2024 1ST BOTANY HNGU
45 186 BARAD VISHWA KADUBHAI SEBC 8/28/2004 331 455 786 1000 78.60 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
46 89 PATEL RACHANAKUMARI BABUBHAI SC 3/29/2004 620 636 1256 1600 78.50 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
47 160 BARAD RIDDHIBEN NARANBHAI SEBC 8/31/2003 333 452 785 1000 78.50 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
48 192 TRIVEDI YASHASVI VISHNUPRASAD OPEN 2/5/2002 624 632 1256 1600 78.50 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GGU
49 183 PATEL BIPA HASMUKHBHAI EWS 1/15/2003 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 78.15 2023 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KSV
50 78 MUNGALPURA BANSIBEN ABHAYBHAI EWS 4/7/2003 359 422 781 1000 78.10 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
51 46 VALA HARSHITABEN KALUBHAI SEBC 5/4/2004 350 429 779 1000 77.90 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY BKNMU
52 23 DOBARIYA KRUPA DILIPBHAI EWS 5/6/2003 348 430 778 1000 77.80 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
53 81 YADAV RUTVIKABEN VIJAYBHAI SEBC 4/24/2002 333 445 778 1000 77.80 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
54 265 POKIYA ANGELBEN ALPESHBHAI OPEN 3/24/2004 344 434 778 1000 77.80 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
55 193 PATEL VISHVABEN JAYESHBHAI EWS 12/7/2003 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 77.75 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY MONARK
56 250 PATEL DRUVI SANDIPBHAI EWS 9/16/2002 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 77.60 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY MONARK
57 305 PATEL VAIBHAVI BIPINBHAI OPEN 7/18/2001 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 77.60 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY MONARK
58 299 SURANI VRUTI SURESH EWS 4/6/2003 604 635 1239 1600 77.44 2024 1ST BIOTECHNOLOGY XAVIER
59 306 SOLANKI MILAN VITHALBHAI SC 8/17/2004 350 424 774 1000 77.40 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
60 325 PARMAR JINAL PRAVINBHAI SEBC 10/8/2003 341 433 774 1000 77.40 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
61 329 PATEL DHRUVI ISHVARBHAI SEBC 10/2/2003 330 443 773 1000 77.30 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
62 70 SOLANKI NIDHIBEN JAGDISHBHAI SC 9/22/2001 583 651 1234 1600 77.13 2022 1ST BIOCHEMISTRY GU
63 206 VADHER CHANDRIKA JAYANTIBHAI SC 12/3/2003 329 441 770 1000 77.00 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
64 268 NAKRANI VISHVABEN CHANABHAI EWS 8/8/2000 350 420 770 1000 77.00 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
65 10 POKIYA SUNITA PRAVINBHAI OPEN 1/7/2003 591 563 1154 1500 76.93 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KSV
66 271 LANGHANOJA JEMINI SURESHBHAI EWS 3/16/2004 347 421 768 1000 76.80 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
67 318 SHERATHIYA NANDANI MANOJBHAI EWS 9/22/2001 508 567 1075 1400 76.79 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
68 136 DODIYA KRISHNABEN DHIRUBHAI SEBC 9/20/2003 334 432 766 1000 76.60 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY BKNMU
69 223 PATEL NEHA PRAVINBHAI EWS 8/16/2002 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 76.60 2024 1ST BIOTECHNOLOGY SWARNIM
70 263 VADHEL ANJALI DIPAKBHAI SC 11/1/2001 314 452 766 1000 76.60 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU



71 87 DARVADIYA NUSRATBANU VALIBHAI SEBC 1/16/2004 608 613 1221 1600 76.31 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
72 97 PARMAR PRAGNA RAMJIBHAI SEBC 6/27/2004 310 452 762 1000 76.20 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY BKNMU
73 331 ANSARI TASNIMNAAZ RIZWANAHMED OPEN 6/16/2004 599 618 1217 1600 76.06 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
74 275 CHAVDA LATABEN MAHESHKUMAR SC 1/30/2004 608 608 1216 1600 76.00 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
75 71 KELKAR SHRUTI JITENDRABHAI EWS 10/9/2001 598 614 1212 1600 75.75 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
76 244 MADHANI SEJAL MAVJIBHAI EWS 7/5/2004 333 424 757 1000 75.70 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
77 228 DARJI VISHALKUMAR VIJAYBHAI SEBC 9/29/2001 539 594 1133 1500 75.53 2022 1ST BOTANY HNGU
78 257 KANWARIYA PINKY SHRAVANRAM SC 3/12/2001 580 627 1207 1600 75.44 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
79 187 MODI VISHWABEN BHAVESHBHAI SEBC 7/14/2004 569 561 1130 1500 75.33 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
80 333 PARMAR SAROJBEN RAMESHBHAI SEBC 1/4/1995 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 75.20 2015 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SDAU
81 242 LANGHA MUSKANBEN ISHAKBHAI SEBC ######### 334 417 751 1000 75.10 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
82 264 PATEL DIPAKKUMAR VIJAYBHAI OPEN 3/31/2003 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 75.10 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY MONARK
83 209 MAHETA JEEL VIJAYKUMAR EWS 9/1/2001 582 618 1200 1600 75.00 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
84 156 VADHEL DIPIKABEN RANJITBHAI SEBC 6/14/2003 307 442 749 1000 74.90 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
85 310 SEDANI JAYSUKHBHAI PRAVINBHAI SEBC 2/2/2003 341 408 749 1000 74.90 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY SU
86 104 PRAJAPATI NISHTHA JAYESHKUMAR SEBC 4/18/2003 604 591 1195 1600 74.69 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY GGU
87 13 PATEL DISHABEN MUKESHBHAI EWS ######### 554 566 1120 1500 74.67 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
88 99 GADHAVI MIHIR BHARATBHAI SEBC 9/6/2002 530 587 1117 1500 74.47 2024 1ST BOTANY HNGU
89 119 BAMANIYA ISHA VINODBHAI SEBC 7/5/2002 579 538 1117 1500 74.47 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
90 32 PATEL NIPABEN VASANTBHAI EWS 1/31/2000 586 605 1191 1600 74.44 2021 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
91 126 VAZA MANESHABEN KARASHANBHAI SC 8/12/2002 316 426 742 1000 74.20 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
92 148 PATEL MANSI AASHISHBHAI OPEN 3/8/2001 334 408 742 1000 74.20 2021 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
93 297 BANJARA PAYAL KHAIRATILAL SC 9/27/2001 0 998 998 1350 73.93 2023 1ST BIOLOGY RAJASTHAN
94 73 CHAUHAN KHUSHBUBEN BHAGVANBHAI SC 1/15/2002 553 629 1182 1600 73.88 2022 1ST PHYSICS GU
95 202 BHOI DIVYANI DIPAKKUMAR SEBC 8/30/2004 588 520 1108 1500 73.87 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
96 234 BORISAGAR SHIVANGI BHARATBHAI SEBC 9/5/2001 565 616 1181 1600 73.81 2021 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
97 123 BODAT PRATIKSHABEN ARVINDBHAI ST 9/17/2003 561 546 1107 1500 73.80 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
98 11 KATHIRIYA DIKSHITA ASHWINBHAI EWS 8/5/2004 310 426 736 1000 73.60 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
99 142 GHARDE PRAGATI GAUTAMRAV OPEN ######### 386 276 662 900 73.56 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY AMRAVATI

100 129 KAVA NENSI MANISHBHAI SEBC 3/13/2004 322 413 735 1000 73.50 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
101 122 PARIKH NIDHIBEN MANHARLAL SC 8/24/2004 542 559 1101 1500 73.40 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
102 214 BARAD DISHABEN JAYSINGHBHAI SEBC ######### 310 424 734 1000 73.40 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
103 247 RAVALIYA KALPANA VINODCHANDRA SC 4/8/2003 325 409 734 1000 73.40 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
104 238 PRAJAPATI PIYUSHKUMAR TEJABHAI SEBC 6/1/2001 542 632 1174 1600 73.38 2021 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
105 181 GHORI KAMARJAHA MUTAKHUSEN SEBC 8/16/2004 549 551 1100 1500 73.33 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
106 155 SODHA MAHESHKUMAR VAJABHAI SEBC 3/7/2004 412 394 806 1100 73.27 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KU
107 161 PATEL MESHWA KIRITBHAI EWS ######### 555 543 1098 1500 73.20 2022 1ST BIOTECHNOLOGY HNGU



108 335 BARAD KRUPALIBEN AJITBHAI SEBC 1/8/2004 338 394 732 1000 73.20 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
109 94 SOLANKI ANJALI SANJAYBHAI SEBC 5/18/2004 307 424 731 1000 73.10 2024 1ST ZOOLOGY BKNMU
110 18 PATEL VIDYABEN RAKESHBHAI EWS 8/4/2002 553 543 1096 1500 73.07 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
111 25 THAKOR PRATIKSINH RANJITSINH SEBC 6/18/2001 562 606 1168 1600 73.00 2021 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
112 176 SOLANKI PRIYANSHI ARVINDBHAI SC 9/9/2002 317 412 729 1000 72.90 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
113 194 CHHAYA NIRBHAY RAMESHBHAI SEBC 1/19/2004 314 415 729 1000 72.90 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY BKNMU
114 261 DANGAR VIDHIBEN NAJABHAI SEBC 1/5/2004 303 426 729 1000 72.90 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY BKNMU
115 281 VARMORA JINALBEN VINODBHAI EWS ######### 295 432 727 1000 72.70 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
116 134 BAVLECHA NIKHILKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI SC 6/5/2001 568 595 1163 1600 72.69 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY GGU
117 226 CHAUDHARY BHAVESHKUMAR GOVINDBHAI SEBC 5/7/2004 559 604 1163 1600 72.69 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY GGU
118 254 MOTKA BANSRI AMRUTBHAI OPEN ######### 330 396 726 1000 72.60 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
119 40 DUDHREJIYA KRISHNA RAJESHBHAI SEBC ######### 585 576 1161 1600 72.56 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
120 253 RATHOD KRUPAL KALUBHAI SEBC 8/5/2002 534 626 1160 1600 72.50 2022 1ST BIOCHEMISTRY GU
121 110 BARIA NIKITA ARJUNBHAI SEBC 8/24/2004 323 401 724 1000 72.40 2024 1ST ZOOLOGY BKNMU
122 55 KANERIYA JENCY MUKESHBHAI OPEN 3/1/2003 576 582 1158 1600 72.38 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
123 92 PATEL ASTHA JAYESHBHAI OPEN 6/11/2002 566 592 1158 1600 72.38 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
124 50 PRAJAPATI NIKITABEN CHHANABHAI SEBC 8/20/2004 542 542 1084 1500 72.27 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
125 227 KHER ABHIMANYU BABUBHAI SEBC 5/28/2004 305 416 721 1000 72.10 2024 1ST ZOOLOGY BKNMU
126 260 HERBHA SNEHALBEN NAJABHAI SEBC 3/23/2002 310 410 720 1000 72.00 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY BKNMU
127 258 PRABHAKAR ABHISHEK MUKESHKUMAR SC 1/15/2000 571 580 1151 1600 71.94 2020 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
128 280 PARMAR KAUSHAL JAYANTIBHAI SC 7/28/2000 558 592 1150 1600 71.88 2021 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
129 131 SODHA KRIPALSINH NAVALSINH EWS 7/16/2003 419 369 788 1100 71.64 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KU
130 64 PATEL KIYA ARVINDKUMAR OPEN 11/6/2001 534 539 1073 1500 71.53 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
131 269 DARJI PARAGBHAI ARVINDBHAI SEBC ######### 532 538 1070 1500 71.33 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
132 62 BHAVSAR NUPUR ASHISHKUMAR EWS 2/13/2004 566 575 1141 1600 71.31 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
133 56 SURAJKAR AAROHI SHAILESHBHAI SC 11/7/2003 564 576 1140 1600 71.25 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
134 322 TAVIYA RAVATBHAI ZAVERBHAI SEBC 6/1/2004 542 598 1140 1600 71.25 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
135 24 SAIYED MAHAMMAD ADNAN AIYUBALI OPEN 1/1/2001 579 557 1136 1600 71.00 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY GGU
136 34 HARIYANI RAJ PANKAJBHAI SEBC ######### 304 406 710 1000 71.00 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
137 44 MALHOTRA JIGARKUMAR MANUBHAI SC 9/21/1999 519 615 1134 1600 70.88 2020 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
138 49 CHAUDHARI NIDHI NARSINHBHAI SEBC 6/3/2004 565 569 1134 1600 70.88 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
139 151 JAISHWAL YASHVI AMITKUMAR SEBC 4/20/2003 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 70.85 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SILVER OAK
140 51 RAHEVAR BHUMIKAKUMARI MAHIPATSINH EWS 11/1/2003 561 500 1061 1500 70.73 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
141 84 PRAJAPATI PRIYANKA NANJIBHAI SEBC 4/24/2002 513 547 1060 1500 70.67 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
142 210 PRAJAPATI VAISHNAVI SURESHBHAI SEBC 11/6/2001 541 519 1060 1500 70.67 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
143 284 LAKHWARA DIXITA KISHORKUMAR SEBC 2/6/2003 510 550 1060 1500 70.67 2024 1ST BIOTECHNOLOGY HNGU
144 262 BARAD SHIVNAG JITENDRABHAI SEBC 1/6/2003 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 70.65 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY MONARK



145 59 THUMMER RISHVA MUKESHBHAI EWS 9/10/2002 297 409 706 1000 70.60 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
146 279 ZARU SANJANA NARANBHAI SEBC 9/12/2003 393 383 776 1100 70.55 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KU
147 245 PANCHAL KRUPALI NAVINCHANDRA SEBC 10/5/1996 540 588 1128 1600 70.50 2017 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
148 57 ZALA RAHULKUMAR RANGATSINH SEBC 3/30/2002 535 522 1057 1500 70.47 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
149 292 BHATT VIRAJ PANKAJBHAI OPEN ######### 299 404 703 1000 70.30 2023 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
150 80 RAJPUT ARZUBEN MAFAJI EWS 10/6/2001 526 526 1052 1500 70.13 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
151 277 CHAUDHARY KHETESHBHAI UMABHAI SEBC 7/1/2003 514 538 1052 1500 70.13 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
152 88 PARMAR MAYURIKA DINESHBHAI SC ######### 479 572 1051 1500 70.07 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
153 109 MANSURI ASFIYABANU ABDULSATTAR SEBC 1/16/2004 538 583 1121 1600 70.06 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
154 20 PRAJAPATI AKSHATKUMAR ASHOKBHAI SEBC 1/2/2004 561 558 1119 1600 69.94 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY GGU
155 251 MAKWANA UNNATIBEN JAYANTILAL SC 6/1/2003 497 552 1049 1500 69.93 2024 1ST BIOTECHNOLOGY HNGU
156 340 PARMAR PAYAL PARSHOTTAMBHAI SEBC 6/1/1998 285 413 698 1000 69.80 2018 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
157 255 PATEL KHUSHI PANKAJKUMAR EWS 7/14/2003 538 505 1043 1500 69.53 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
158 75 THAKOR PAYALBEN DHAYAJI SEBC 7/28/1998 547 564 1111 1600 69.44 2018 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
159 175 KHARADI SWEETY SURESHBHAI ST 5/25/2004 557 482 1039 1500 69.27 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
160 201 ZALA DIPAKKUMAR LALSINH SEBC 7/9/2002 503 535 1038 1500 69.20 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
161 165 PATEL RIYABEN DILIPKUMAR SEBC 12/2/2002 561 476 1037 1500 69.13 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
162 137 MOMIN SAMIHABANU NIZAMUDDIN EWS ######### 570 533 1103 1600 68.94 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
163 332 PADAPADIWALA SIMRAN SAJID EWS ######### 534 569 1103 1600 68.94 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
164 158 CHAUDHARY MAHESH RAGJIBHAI SEBC 6/23/2000 520 582 1102 1600 68.88 2021 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
165 179 GARASIYA RIYA SONJIBHAI ST 4/4/2004 545 487 1032 1500 68.80 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
166 30 VEKARIYA VIDHI DAMJIBHAI OPEN ######### 533 566 1099 1600 68.69 2023 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
167 185 KAPADIYA SHUBHAMKUMAR MAHESHBHAI SC 11/5/2000 490 609 1099 1600 68.69 2021 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
168 47 NINAMA AAYUSH KANTILAL ST 5/18/2004 534 564 1098 1600 68.63 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
169 303 KHACHAR KRISHA HARISH SEBC ######### 521 577 1098 1600 68.63 2023 1ST BIOCHEMISTRY XAVIER
170 72 SHAH ZALAK BEN PIYUSHBHAI SC 2/16/2002 509 588 1097 1600 68.56 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
171 16 THAKOR CHETANA JAMSANGJI SEBC 3/25/2001 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 68.55 2021 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KSV
172 218 NAYI RUTULKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI SEBC 2/22/2003 519 509 1028 1500 68.53 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
173 65 SOLANKI KRUSHALI RAVJIBHAI SC 12/3/2001 280 405 685 1000 68.50 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
174 79 CHAUHAN DISHA HARISHCHANDRASINH EWS 2/15/2002 501 525 1026 1500 68.40 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
175 82 BARAD RAJUBEN NAGAJANBHAI SEBC ######### 291 393 684 1000 68.40 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
176 197 DARJI SHIVAM NITINKUMAR SEBC 10/6/2003 522 569 1091 1600 68.19 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
177 31 PATEL JANKIBEN ASHOKKUMAR EWS ######### 503 519 1022 1500 68.13 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KSV
178 167 SOLANKI VIRALBEN SURESHBHAI SC 5/21/2004 521 561 1082 1600 67.63 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
179 290 RATHOD URMI PARSHOTTAMBHAI SC ######### 543 538 1081 1600 67.56 2020 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
180 147 PATEL HASMITABEN JESINGBHAI ST ######### CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 67.50 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GANPAT
181 233 RAMDEVPUTRA KHUSHI NARENDRABHAI SEBC 9/28/2001 281 392 673 1000 67.30 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU



182 339 PARMAR SMIT ARVINDBHAI SEBC 8/31/2004 315 330 645 960 67.19 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY MKBU
183 3 SUTHAR BHUMIBEN DILIPKUMAR SEBC 11/1/2001 486 521 1007 1500 67.13 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
184 106 RATHOD YAMINIBEN RAGHUVIR ST 4/10/2001 512 560 1072 1600 67.00 2021 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
185 278 PANCHAL DIYABEN GAUTAMBHAI SEBC 3/5/2003 511 494 1005 1500 67.00 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
186 212 RAHEVAR BHARGAVIBEN JAYADIPSINH EWS 6/4/2004 520 483 1003 1500 66.87 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
187 135 RAJ HINAL SURESHCHANDRA SC 7/2/2003 359 376 735 1100 66.82 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KU
188 69 SOLANKI DHRUMILKUMAR JAYESHBHAI SEBC 7/5/2001 531 538 1069 1600 66.81 2021 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
189 108 MOMIN INASFATMA MOHAMMADALI SEBC 5/13/2004 543 526 1069 1600 66.81 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
190 312 SIDOSANIYA HENALBEN PUNAMBHAI SC ######### 476 525 1001 1500 66.73 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
191 153 PATEL KHUSHIBEN JIGNESHKUMAR OPEN ######### CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 66.65 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SILVER OAK
192 144 MAURYA HARSH VASANTBHAI SC ######### 458 608 1066 1600 66.63 2021 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
193 314 PATEL ASTHABAHEN JAYRAMBHAI SEBC 3/25/2004 527 472 999 1500 66.60 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
194 248 PANCHAL HARSHIL NAVINCHANDRA SEBC 1/4/1999 504 561 1065 1600 66.56 2020 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
195 282 RATHOD DHRUVIL SURESHBHAI SEBC ######### 503 562 1065 1600 66.56 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
196 105 PATEL FIZA DINESHCHANDRA SC 10/2/2003 531 467 998 1500 66.53 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
197 169 PATEL SHALOO BHARATBHAI EWS 8/7/2001 537 459 996 1500 66.40 2022 1ST BOTANY HNGU
198 149 TRIVEDI SOHAM MAHENDRABHAI OPEN 9/5/2002 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 66.25 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY MARWADI
199 326 TAPARIYA JANVI HITESHBHAI SEBC ######### 276 386 662 1000 66.20 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
200 295 PARMAR HIMANSHU HARESHBHAI SEBC 2/6/2004 484 508 992 1500 66.13 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY  HNGU
201 320 BARAIYA PAYALBEN VISHNUBHAI SEBC 3/10/2002 523 534 1057 1600 66.06 2023 1ST EN.SCIENCE GU
202 336 RAMANI NANDANI JAGHDISHBHAI EWS 2/14/2004 375 350 725 1100 65.91 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KU
203 152 GADHAVIYA MILANBEN GHANSHYAMBHAI OPEN 10/3/2002 497 557 1054 1600 65.88 2023 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
204 86 SHAIKH GHANCHI NAVSIN GULAMMAYUDIN OPEN ######### 509 544 1053 1600 65.81 2022 1ST BIOCHEMISTRY GU
205 52 MODI JEEL MUKESHBHAI SEBC 8/27/2002 480 506 986 1500 65.73 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
206 116 PATEL NIDHI BHAVESHBHAI OPEN 2/15/2004 517 468 985 1500 65.67 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
207 101 MAKAVANA JAYDIP PREMJIBHAI SEBC 3/14/2004 318 312 630 960 65.63 2024 1ST ZOOLOGY MKBU
208 300 MAKWANA HIRALBEN NAGINKUMAR SC 8/14/1998 537 512 1049 1600 65.56 2018 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
209 48 NINAMA VANSHIKA HARISHBHAI ST 12/8/2003 530 516 1046 1600 65.38 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
210 6 KHOKHARIYA HIMANSHUKUMAR DILIPBHAI ST 5/7/1998 491 553 1044 1600 65.25 2021 1ST BOTANY HNGU
211 140 KAPURIYA DHRUVI MANSHUKHBHAI EWS 7/2/2004 530 318 848 1300 65.23 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
212 53 TRIVEDI PAHELI YOGESHKUMAR EWS 6/18/2002 486 492 978 1500 65.20 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
213 1 RATHOD ASTHABA PRAVINSINH SEBC 7/5/2002 485 492 977 1500 65.13 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
214 21 DESAI SHRUSHTI NAGJIBHAI SC 8/17/2000 434 541 975 1500 65.00 2020 1ST CHEMISTRY KSV
215 43 SOLANKI ARYAN HASHMUKHBHAI SC 12/5/2003 489 482 971 1500 64.73 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
216 315 PATEL NIMISHABEN PRAVINBHAI ST 3/13/2004 460 511 971 1500 64.73 2020 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
217 324 VANKAR JAYESHKUMAR DINESHBHAI SC 3/29/2000 508 527 1035 1600 64.69 2020 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
218 85 LIMBASIYA HENISHA HARSUKHBHAI EWS 6/21/2004 521 510 1031 1600 64.44 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU



219 215 PAVARA PRUTHA LAXMANBHAI SEBC 9/26/2003 509 455 964 1500 64.27 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
220 93 PATEL PRANJAL RAKESHBHAI EWS 2/11/2004 508 519 1027 1600 64.19 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
221 195 MAHERIYA HIRALBEN MAHESHBHAI SC 2/9/2004 451 510 961 1500 64.07 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
222 102 DHAPA AJAYBHAI DINESHBHAI SEBC ######### 293 322 615 960 64.06 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY MKBU
223 205 RAVAL DHARMESHKUMAR KANJIBHAI SEBC 8/8/2003 511 514 1025 1600 64.06 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
224 77 TADVI MITESH RAJESHBHAI ST 2/17/2003 513 511 1024 1600 64.00 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY SGGU
225 133 ROY SLESHA SAILESHKUMAR SC 4/8/1999 495 528 1023 1600 63.94 2019 1ST BIOTECHNOLOGY GU
226 164 THAKOR ASHIKKUMAR PRAKASHJI SEBC ######### 416 601 1017 1600 63.56 2020 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
227 184 GOSWAMI NAVINBHARTHI KANUBHARTHI SEBC 6/30/2000 477 537 1014 1600 63.38 2020 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
228 213 SAIYAD FAZALSADIYA VARISHALI EWS ######### 491 522 1013 1600 63.31 2021 1ST ZOOLOGY GU
229 66 PRANAMI JANVI NATUBHAI SC 5/11/2004 499 449 948 1500 63.20 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
230 107 SOLANKI HARDIKBHAI SUNDARBHAI SEBC 8/30/2000 493 518 1011 1600 63.19 2020 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
231 150 KATARA MEHUL KAVJIBHAI ST 9/25/2003 479 468 947 1500 63.13 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
232 327 ANSARI BUSHRA KHRSHID AKHTAR OPEN ######### 510 500 1010 1600 63.13 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
233 166 CHAUDHARY DISHA KIRITBHAI SEBC 4/1/2003 481 465 946 1500 63.07 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
234 172 JADAV JAYDEEPKUMAR KAMABHAI SC 2/6/2003 500 509 1009 1600 63.06 2023 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
235 198 MAKADIYA AKASHKUMAR RAVAJIBHAI SC 1/16/2000 283 346 629 1000 62.90 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY BKNMU
236 113 PATEL SHIVAMKUMAR HIRABHAI SEBC 5/8/2004 483 460 943 1500 62.87 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
237 58 ASODIYA ZEEL ARVINDBHAI SC 6/5/2002 483 521 1004 1600 62.75 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
238 309 DABHI VARSHA BHEMSINGH SEBC ######### 354 399 753 1200 62.75 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY SPU
239 2 VANIYA ANJALI RAKESHKUMAR SC 1/28/2004 456 485 941 1500 62.73 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
240 63 PARMAR GEETANJALI BHARATSINH SEBC 6/12/2003 476 465 941 1500 62.73 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
241 146 PANDYA APEXA UPENDRABHAI EWS ######### CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 62.50 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY VIDHYAPITH
242 287 JOSHI JIGNESHKUMAR DEVRAMBHAI EWS 6/13/2002 455 480 935 1500 62.33 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
243 4 PATEL PRANSI BHARATBHAI OPEN 4/14/2003 481 516 997 1600 62.31 2023 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
244 111 PANCHAL HIMANGI CHANDRAKANT SEBC 7/20/2001 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 62.30 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY KSV
245 138 MAKWANA HIRENSINH MANILAL ST 7/29/2003 452 544 996 1600 62.25 2024 1ST BOTANY SGGU
246 171 PIPROTAR DIPEN RAMESHBHAI SEBC 7/29/2002 267 355 622 1000 62.20 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY BKNMU
247 235 ZALA SWETABEN AJAMELSINH SEBC 1/18/2004 476 455 931 1500 62.07 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
248 199 MAKWANA MANSIBEN MUKESHBHAI SC 6/8/2000 464 527 991 1600 61.94 2020 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
249 139 SUVERA DHARTIBEN KUMUDCHANDRA ST 9/5/2003 468 460 928 1500 61.87 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
250 225 BAMROTIYA HEET DEVSHIBHAI SEBC 3/3/2004 247 371 618 1000 61.80 2024 1ST ZOOLOGY BKNMU
251 216 PANDYA MANSI RAJENDRAKUMAR EWS 8/4/2002 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 61.75 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY VIDHYAPITH
252 83 SOLANKI SANJANABEN SHAILESHBHAI SC 7/22/2002 473 513 986 1600 61.63 2022 1ST BIOTECHNOLOGY GU
253 90 AMIN TAMANNA HASHMUKHBHAI SC 3/3/2002 471 450 921 1500 61.40 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
254 177 PATEL AYUSHIBEN ISHWARBHAI SEBC 8/8/2004 467 454 921 1500 61.40 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
255 19 VAGHELA AMISHA GIRISHBHAI SC 2/22/1999 550 553 1103 1800 61.28 2019 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SPU



256 317 NAYI SWETABEN SHANKARBHAI SEBC 10/8/2003 448 467 915 1500 61.00 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
257 291 GHEDIA KRUTIKABEN SHAILESHBHAI OPEN ######### 468 507 975 1600 60.94 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY XAVIER
258 61 CHAURASIYA NEHA SARVJEET OPEN 1/17/2001 480 494 974 1600 60.88 2023 2ND MICROBIOLOGY GU
259 36 RAVAL MEGHNABEN DHANJIBHAI SEBC 8/3/2002 430 481 911 1500 60.73 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
260 237 PATEL AYUSHIBEN CHETANBHAI EWS 1/29/2004 468 501 969 1600 60.56 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
261 259 SOLANKI PAYALBEN VAGHJIBHAI SEBC 6/6/2003 431 477 908 1500 60.53 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
262 294 CHAUDHARY SURESHBHAI NARSINHBHAI SEBC ######### 405 502 907 1500 60.47 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
263 274 BAROT RAJDEEP KIRITKUMAR SEBC 3/4/1998 476 490 966 1600 60.38 2018 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
264 276 TRIVEDI JAINAM RAMESHKUMAR EWS 4/13/2004 445 460 905 1500 60.33 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
265 163 GAMIT ROBINBHAI RAJESHBHAI ST 11/1/1998 460 443 903 1500 60.20 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
266 256 PATEL NIPURNABEN RAMJIBHAI SEBC 6/17/1997 485 478 963 1600 60.19 2017 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
267 313 MUDALIYAR SACHIN BALRAM EWS 1/24/2004 478 482 960 1600 60.00 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
268 7 HARIPARA KRUPABEN KIRITBHAI EWS 5/22/2004 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 59.85 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY VIDHYAPITH
269 170 SAVALIYA ISHA NILESHBHAI EWS 7/10/2004 470 487 957 1600 59.81 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
270 239 KOTHARI TITHIBEN ANILKUMAR OPEN 8/10/2004 475 420 895 1500 59.67 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
271 302 CHAUHAN NITINKUMAR MOHANSINH ST 2/28/2001 465 488 953 1600 59.56 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
272 285 ASARI KINJAL BANSILAL ST 11/9/2000 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 59.40 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SWARNIM
273 145 KATARA MAYUR KAVJIBHAI ST 9/25/2003 436 451 887 1500 59.13 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
274 60 RAJPUT GAYATRI DHARAMSINGH OPEN ######### 451 435 886 1500 59.07 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
275 54 PARMAR RAJ DINESHBHAI SEBC 6/1/2004 448 497 945 1600 59.06 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
276 112 PARMAR KISHORSINH ANANDSINH OPEN 9/21/2002 453 432 885 1500 59.00 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
277 304 PATEL AMISHA BHIKHALAL SEBC 6/25/1999 482 461 943 1600 58.94 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
278 191 PATEL NISHA RAJESHKUMAR EWS 8/1/2002 448 493 941 1600 58.81 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
279 103 BARIYA NIRALI DINESHBHAI ST 5/2/2004 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 58.80 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY VIDHYAPITH
280 224 DHOLU AYUSHI GHANSHYAMBHAI EWS 4/20/2004 456 476 932 1600 58.25 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
281 118 DARJI SHIVANGI JITENDRAKUMAR SEBC 3/29/2003 467 464 931 1600 58.19 2023 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
282 231 PATEL HETVIKUMARI MUKESHBHAI ST 3/15/2003 447 484 931 1600 58.19 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
283 189 BAR PANKAJKUMAR JAMABHAI SEBC 5/10/2004 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 58.15 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KSV
284 316 PARMAR BHARGHAV VISHNUBHAI SC 5/19/2003 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 58.10 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KSV
285 67 GADESHIYA MADHVIBEN DASHRATHBHAI SEBC 8/10/2002 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 57.95 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KSV
286 5 NINAMA HARDI TARUNKUMAR SC 4/20/2002 441 428 869 1500 57.93 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KSV
287 328 PATEL ARJUN VINAYKUMAR EWS 7/31/2002 432 431 863 1500 57.53 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
288 162 PARMAR VAIBHAVI DINESHBHAI SEBC 2/27/2004 473 447 920 1600 57.50 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
289 272 KOTADIYA BANSI HARESHBHAI EWS 1/31/2004 425 494 919 1600 57.44 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
290 270 TELI SALAUNIDEVI KOMALPRASAD OPEN 4/1/2004 466 452 918 1600 57.38 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
291 241 TAVIYA JITINBHAI SURESHBHAI SEBC ######### 399 518 917 1600 57.31 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
292 180 SOLANKI SMITBEN ARVINDBHAI SC 6/20/2003 436 422 858 1500 57.20 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU



293 249 HADIYA DIXIT MANUBHAI SEBC ######### 458 457 915 1600 57.19 2023 2ND CHEMISTRY GU
294 334 PARMAR KRUPALIBEN DEVENDRASINH EWS ######### 440 404 844 1480 57.03 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY VNSGU
295 240 MEMAN FARHAN MO HIDAYAT OPEN ######### 425 430 855 1500 57.00 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
296 26 TANK HARSH BHAVESHBHAI SEBC 8/14/2004 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 56.70 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY VIDHYAPITH
297 68 CHAUDHARY RITU MANHARBHAI SEBC 8/14/2002 411 439 850 1500 56.67 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
298 76 PATEL JHANVIBEN ASHOKBHAI EWS ######### 407 443 850 1500 56.67 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
299 207 PATEL PRIYANSHIBEN PARESHBHAI EWS 12/8/2001 463 386 849 1500 56.60 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
300 283 PATEL DHRUVI BHARATBHAI SEBC 9/5/2003 447 458 905 1600 56.56 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
301 296 VASIYA KOMALBEN BHURSINGHBHAI ST 3/26/2002 458 444 902 1600 56.38 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY SGGU
302 117 BHOYA FALGUNIKUMARI DHIRUBHAI ST 3/20/1998 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 56.30 2018 1ST MICROBIOLOGY VIDHYAPITH
303 229 JOSHI DRASHTI VIRENBHAI EWS 12/4/2003 432 468 900 1600 56.25 2024 1ST BIOCHEMISTRY GU
304 217 PARMAR NEHALBEN JAGDISHBHAI SC 8/19/1999 469 430 899 1600 56.19 2020 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
305 74 BHOYA KHUSHALI MOHANBHAI ST 3/30/2000 388 442 830 1480 56.08 2020 1ST MICROBIOLOGY VNSGU
306 243 CHAUHAN KHUSHBU HARISHCHANDRA SC 8/12/2003 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 56.05 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY VIDHYAPITH
307 157 RATHOD DHRUVITA GAURAVBHAI SEBC 6/5/2004 266 271 537 960 55.94 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY MKBU
308 115 VAGHELA DEVANGI BHARATKUMAR SC 9/23/2002 428 462 890 1600 55.63 2023 2ND MICROBIOLOGY GU
309 301 GAROD KETANKUMAR BHARATBHAI ST 6/7/2001 411 479 890 1600 55.63 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
310 286 THAKKAR RUTVIKKUMAR BHARATBHAI OPEN 12/1/2002 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 55.40 2023 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SPU
311 200 PARMAR JAHANVI VIJAYKUMAR SC 1/3/2001 441 444 885 1600 55.31 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
312 95 RAJPUT SHOBHITSINGH ARVINDKUMAR EWS 3/18/2004 432 397 829 1500 55.27 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
313 143 PATHAK SNEHA DIPAK OPEN 8/19/2002 449 429 878 1600 54.88 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
314 341 SOLANKI BHAVINI SUNILBHAI SC 5/1/2002 458 420 878 1600 54.88 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
315 246 CHAUHAN DHARTI VANRAJJI SEBC 2/25/2003 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 54.75 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY VIDHYAPITH
316 293 BHIL SUMIT ANANDBHAI ST ######### 439 437 876 1600 54.75 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
317 14 THAKOR MAHIPATSINH JAMSANGJI SEBC 7/26/1998 460 414 874 1600 54.63 2019 1ST PHYSICS GU
318 9 CHAUHAN MAHARSHIBEN SANJAYSINH SEBC 11/1/2003 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 54.55 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY VIDHYAPITH
319 12 BHABHOR NISHA RANJITBHAI ST 7/10/2002 391 425 816 1500 54.40 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KSV
320 96 VANKAR DHRUVKUMAR ARVINDBHAI SC 8/22/2004 414 399 813 1500 54.20 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
321 178 PATEL ZEELKUMARI DHIRAJBHAI SEBC ######### 368 434 802 1480 54.19 2024 1ST BIOTECHNOLOGY VNSGU
322 273 GABU SUNILBHAI JAYANTIBHAI SEBC 4/15/2002 409 458 867 1600 54.19 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
323 42 SHAH RITU ASHOKBHAI SC ######### CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 53.80 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY VIDHYAPITH
324 236 KUNVAR NIDHIKUMARI RATILAL ST 5/10/2000 403 383 786 1480 53.11 2021 3RD CHEMISTRY VNSGU
325 298 PARMAR NIDHIBEN MUKESHBHAI SC 6/16/2000 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 52.20 2020 1ST MICROBIOLOGY VIDHYAPITH
326 204 SOLANKI VATS MANSUKHLAL SEBC ######### CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 52.10 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY MSU
327 188 VALA DAYABEN MEPABHAI SEBC 8/27/1999 407 359 766 1480 51.76 2021 2ND MICROBIOLOGY VNSGU
328 321 MIRZA FIZA IIYASBHAI OPEN 3/1/2003 441 387 828 1600 51.75 2023 2ND MICROBIOLOGY GU
329 230 RAJATWALA TEHSINBANU ABDUL RAHIM OPEN 1/5/2002 427 397 824 1600 51.50 2024 2ND MICROBIOLOGY GU



330 91 KHANT ANJANABEN RAMESHKUMAR ST 1/20/2000 417 400 817 1600 51.06 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
331 252 JADAV RIDDHI MANISHBHAI OPEN 6/1/2004 301 308 609 1200 50.75 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SPU
332 267 BHAGAT JYOTIKABEN KOYABHAI SC 8/6/1998 387 424 811 1600 50.69 2018 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
333 8 KHARADI JAGRUTIBEN SUNDARLAL ST ######### CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 50.40 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY VIDHYAPITH
334 114 CHAREL VIJAYBHAI MADHAVBHAI ST ######### 390 408 798 1600 49.88 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY SGGU
335 28 RATHVA CHHAGANBHAI NAMLIYABHAI ST ######### 396 400 796 1600 49.75 2017 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
336 35 PARGHI PRIYANKA SURESHKUMAR SC ######### 408 388 796 1600 49.75 2021 2ND CHEMISTRY GU
337 141 BHOYA SHIVALIBEN HASHMUKHBHAI ST 11/8/1997 352 379 731 1480 49.39 2018 1ST CHEMISTRY VNSGU
338 311 PATEL DWITI AMISHKUMAR EWS 2/16/2002 402 384 786 1600 49.13 2023 2ND MICROBIOLOGY GU
339 342 PRAMAR RAJKUMAR DIPAKBHAI SEBC 4/20/2000 257 273 530 1100 48.18 2020 1ST CHEMISTRY MKBU
340 39 PARMAR PARTH BHARATBHAI SC 11/5/1999 363 385 748 1600 46.75 2020 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
341 27 MENIYA MILANKUMAR DHIRUBHAI SEBC 9/24/2003 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 46.60 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY VIDHYAPITH
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1 222 PARMAR VIRALKUMARI ARVINDBHAI SC 8/17/2003 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 81.00 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SWARNIM
2 121 VALA JAGRUTIBEN BHUPATBHAI SC ######### 348 441 789 1000 78.90 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
3 89 PATEL RACHANAKUMARI BABUBHAI SC 3/29/2004 620 636 1256 1600 78.50 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
4 306 SOLANKI MILAN VITHALBHAI SC 8/17/2004 350 424 774 1000 77.40 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
5 70 SOLANKI NIDHIBEN JAGDISHBHAI SC 9/22/2001 583 651 1234 1600 77.13 2022 1ST BIOCHEMISTRY GU
6 206 VADHER CHANDRIKA JAYANTIBHAI SC 12/3/2003 329 441 770 1000 77.00 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
7 263 VADHEL ANJALI DIPAKBHAI SC 11/1/2001 314 452 766 1000 76.60 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
8 275 CHAVDA LATABEN MAHESHKUMAR SC 1/30/2004 608 608 1216 1600 76.00 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
9 257 KANWARIYA PINKY SHRAVANRAM SC 3/12/2001 580 627 1207 1600 75.44 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY GU

10 126 VAZA MANESHABEN KARASHANBHAI SC 8/12/2002 316 426 742 1000 74.20 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
11 122 PARIKH NIDHIBEN MANHARLAL SC 8/24/2004 542 559 1101 1500 73.40 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
12 247 RAVALIYA KALPANA VINODCHANDRA SC 4/8/2003 325 409 734 1000 73.40 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
13 176 SOLANKI PRIYANSHI ARVINDBHAI SC 9/9/2002 317 412 729 1000 72.90 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
14 134 BAVLECHA NIKHILKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI SC 6/5/2001 568 595 1163 1600 72.69 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY GGU
15 258 PRABHAKAR ABHISHEK MUKESHKUMAR SC 1/15/2000 571 580 1151 1600 71.94 2020 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
16 280 PARMAR KAUSHAL JAYANTIBHAI SC 7/28/2000 558 592 1150 1600 71.88 2021 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
17 56 SURAJKAR AAROHI SHAILESHBHAI SC 11/7/2003 564 576 1140 1600 71.25 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
18 44 MALHOTRA JIGARKUMAR MANUBHAI SC 9/21/1999 519 615 1134 1600 70.88 2020 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
19 88 PARMAR MAYURIKA DINESHBHAI SC ######### 479 572 1051 1500 70.07 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
20 251 MAKWANA UNNATIBEN JAYANTILAL SC 6/1/2003 497 552 1049 1500 69.93 2024 1ST BIOTECHNOLOGY HNGU
21 185 KAPADIYA SHUBHAMKUMAR MAHESHBHAI SC 11/5/2000 490 609 1099 1600 68.69 2021 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
22 72 SHAH ZALAK BEN PIYUSHBHAI SC 2/16/2002 509 588 1097 1600 68.56 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
23 65 SOLANKI KRUSHALI RAVJIBHAI SC 12/3/2001 280 405 685 1000 68.50 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
24 167 SOLANKI VIRALBEN SURESHBHAI SC 5/21/2004 521 561 1082 1600 67.63 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
25 290 RATHOD URMI PARSHOTTAMBHAI SC ######### 543 538 1081 1600 67.56 2020 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
26 135 RAJ HINAL SURESHCHANDRA SC 7/2/2003 359 376 735 1100 66.82 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KU
27 312 SIDOSANIYA HENALBEN PUNAMBHAI SC ######### 476 525 1001 1500 66.73 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
28 144 MAURYA HARSH VASANTBHAI SC ######### 458 608 1066 1600 66.63 2021 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
29 105 PATEL FIZA DINESHCHANDRA SC 10/2/2003 531 467 998 1500 66.53 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
30 300 MAKWANA HIRALBEN NAGINKUMAR SC 8/14/1998 537 512 1049 1600 65.56 2018 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
31 21 DESAI SHRUSHTI NAGJIBHAI SC 8/17/2000 434 541 975 1500 65.00 2020 1ST CHEMISTRY KSV
32 43 SOLANKI ARYAN HASHMUKHBHAI SC 12/5/2003 489 482 971 1500 64.73 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
33 324 VANKAR JAYESHKUMAR DINESHBHAI SC 3/29/2000 508 527 1035 1600 64.69 2020 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
34 195 MAHERIYA HIRALBEN MAHESHBHAI SC 2/9/2004 451 510 961 1500 64.07 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
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35 133 ROY SLESHA SAILESHKUMAR SC 4/8/1999 495 528 1023 1600 63.94 2019 1ST BIOTECHNOLOGY GU
36 66 PRANAMI JANVI NATUBHAI SC 5/11/2004 499 449 948 1500 63.20 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
37 172 JADAV JAYDEEPKUMAR KAMABHAI SC 2/6/2003 500 509 1009 1600 63.06 2023 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
38 198 MAKADIYA AKASHKUMAR RAVAJIBHAI SC 1/16/2000 283 346 629 1000 62.90 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY BKNMU
39 58 ASODIYA ZEEL ARVINDBHAI SC 6/5/2002 483 521 1004 1600 62.75 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
40 2 VANIYA ANJALI RAKESHKUMAR SC 1/28/2004 456 485 941 1500 62.73 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
41 199 MAKWANA MANSIBEN MUKESHBHAI SC 6/8/2000 464 527 991 1600 61.94 2020 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
42 83 SOLANKI SANJANABEN SHAILESHBHAI SC 7/22/2002 473 513 986 1600 61.63 2022 1ST BIOTECHNOLOGY GU
43 90 AMIN TAMANNA HASHMUKHBHAI SC 3/3/2002 471 450 921 1500 61.40 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
44 19 VAGHELA AMISHA GIRISHBHAI SC 2/22/1999 550 553 1103 1800 61.28 2019 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SPU
45 316 PARMAR BHARGHAV VISHNUBHAI SC 5/19/2003 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 58.10 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KSV
46 5 NINAMA HARDI TARUNKUMAR SC 4/20/2002 441 428 869 1500 57.93 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KSV
47 180 SOLANKI SMITBEN ARVINDBHAI SC 6/20/2003 436 422 858 1500 57.20 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
48 217 PARMAR NEHALBEN JAGDISHBHAI SC 8/19/1999 469 430 899 1600 56.19 2020 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
49 243 CHAUHAN KHUSHBU HARISHCHANDRA SC 8/12/2003 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 56.05 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY VIDHYAPITH
50 115 VAGHELA DEVANGI BHARATKUMAR SC 9/23/2002 428 462 890 1600 55.63 2023 2ND MICROBIOLOGY GU
51 200 PARMAR JAHANVI VIJAYKUMAR SC 1/3/2001 441 444 885 1600 55.31 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
52 341 SOLANKI BHAVINI SUNILBHAI SC 5/1/2002 458 420 878 1600 54.88 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
53 96 VANKAR DHRUVKUMAR ARVINDBHAI SC 8/22/2004 414 399 813 1500 54.20 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
54 42 SHAH RITU ASHOKBHAI SC ######### CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 53.80 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY VIDHYAPITH
55 298 PARMAR NIDHIBEN MUKESHBHAI SC 6/16/2000 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 52.20 2020 1ST MICROBIOLOGY VIDHYAPITH
56 267 BHAGAT JYOTIKABEN KOYABHAI SC 8/6/1998 387 424 811 1600 50.69 2018 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
57 35 PARGHI PRIYANKA SURESHKUMAR SC ######### 408 388 796 1600 49.75 2021 2ND CHEMISTRY GU
58 39 PARMAR PARTH BHARATBHAI SC 11/5/1999 363 385 748 1600 46.75 2020 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
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1 123 BODAT PRATIKSHABEN ARVINDBHAI ST 9/17/2003 561 546 1107 1500 73.80 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
2 175 KHARADI SWEETY SURESHBHAI ST 5/25/2004 557 482 1039 1500 69.27 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
3 179 GARASIYA RIYA SONJIBHAI ST 4/4/2004 545 487 1032 1500 68.80 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
4 47 NINAMA AAYUSH KANTILAL ST 5/18/2004 534 564 1098 1600 68.63 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
5 147 PATEL HASMITABEN JESINGBHAI ST ######### CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 67.50 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GANPAT
6 106 RATHOD YAMINIBEN RAGHUVIR ST 4/10/2001 512 560 1072 1600 67.00 2021 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
7 48 NINAMA VANSHIKA HARISHBHAI ST 12/8/2003 530 516 1046 1600 65.38 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
8 315 PATEL NIMISHABEN PRAVINBHAI ST 3/13/2004 460 511 971 1500 64.73 2020 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
9 77 TADVI MITESH RAJESHBHAI ST 2/17/2003 513 511 1024 1600 64.00 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY SGGU

10 150 KATARA MEHUL KAVJIBHAI ST 9/25/2003 479 468 947 1500 63.13 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
11 139 SUVERA DHARTIBEN KUMUDCHANDRA ST 9/5/2003 468 460 928 1500 61.87 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
12 163 GAMIT ROBINBHAI RAJESHBHAI ST 11/1/1998 460 443 903 1500 60.20 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
13 302 CHAUHAN NITINKUMAR MOHANSINH ST 2/28/2001 465 488 953 1600 59.56 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
14 285 ASARI KINJAL BANSILAL ST 11/9/2000 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 59.40 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SWARNIM
15 145 KATARA MAYUR KAVJIBHAI ST 9/25/2003 436 451 887 1500 59.13 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
16 103 BARIYA NIRALI DINESHBHAI ST 5/2/2004 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 58.80 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY VIDHYAPITH
17 231 PATEL HETVIKUMARI MUKESHBHAI ST 3/15/2003 447 484 931 1600 58.19 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
18 296 VASIYA KOMALBEN BHURSINGHBHAI ST 3/26/2002 458 444 902 1600 56.38 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY SGGU
19 117 BHOYA FALGUNIKUMARI DHIRUBHAI ST 3/20/1998 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 56.30 2018 1ST MICROBIOLOGY VIDHYAPITH
20 74 BHOYA KHUSHALI MOHANBHAI ST 3/30/2000 388 442 830 1480 56.08 2020 1ST MICROBIOLOGY VNSGU
21 301 GAROD KETANKUMAR BHARATBHAI ST 6/7/2001 411 479 890 1600 55.63 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
22 293 BHIL SUMIT ANANDBHAI ST ######### 439 437 876 1600 54.75 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
23 12 BHABHOR NISHA RANJITBHAI ST 7/10/2002 391 425 816 1500 54.40 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KSV
24 236 KUNVAR NIDHIKUMARI RATILAL ST 5/10/2000 403 383 786 1480 53.11 2021 3RD CHEMISTRY VNSGU
25 91 KHANT ANJANABEN RAMESHKUMAR ST 1/20/2000 417 400 817 1600 51.06 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
26 8 KHARADI JAGRUTIBEN SUNDARLAL ST ######### CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 50.40 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY VIDHYAPITH
27 114 CHAREL VIJAYBHAI MADHAVBHAI ST ######### 390 408 798 1600 49.88 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY SGGU
28 28 RATHVA CHHAGANBHAI NAMLIYABHAI ST ######### 396 400 796 1600 49.75 2017 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
29 141 BHOYA SHIVALIBEN HASHMUKHBHAI ST 11/8/1997 352 379 731 1480 49.39 2018 1ST CHEMISTRY VNSGU
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1 154 PADHIYAR DHRUMI MAHENDRAKUMAR SEBC 5/19/2003 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 91.65 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SILVER OAK
2 125 THAKOR RADHABEN MAHESHBHAI SEBC ######### CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 89.40 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY MONARK
3 173 APARNATHI PURVI KAMLESHGIRI SEBC 4/5/2004 397 486 883 1000 88.30 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
4 174 SANCHANIYA HEMANGI DILLIPBHAI SEBC 9/4/2002 399 472 871 1000 87.10 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
5 211 CHAUHAN MINAXI DIPUBHAI SEBC ######### 372 482 854 1000 85.40 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
6 190 CHAUHAN SWETABEN ASHVINBHAI SEBC 8/3/2004 370 475 845 1000 84.50 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
7 132 YADAV MAITRI MANOJBHAI SEBC 3/5/2004 468 457 925 1100 84.09 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KU
8 289 VADA SANDHYA NOGHANBHAI SEBC 12/1/2002 376 462 838 1000 83.80 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY BKNMU
9 208 SIDDHPURA RASHMIBEN LABHUBHAI SEBC 4/18/2003 352 485 837 1000 83.70 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU

10 323 PARMAR KINJAL PARSHOTTAMBHAI SEBC 2/22/2002 358 472 830 1000 83.00 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
11 203 BARAD HETASVIBEN MANSINHBHAI SEBC 2/16/2003 346 478 824 1000 82.40 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
12 220 KARANGIYA POOJA DILIPBHAI SEBC 8/13/2002 355 469 824 1000 82.40 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
13 182 MODI KARISHMA NATVARLAL SEBC 7/28/2004 654 663 1317 1600 82.31 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
14 41 GADHIYA NIKITABEN PRAKASHBHAI SEBC 8/8/2003 349 469 818 1000 81.80 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
15 159 KAMALIYA SHEETALBEN PRAVINBHAI SEBC 6/21/2003 346 470 816 1000 81.60 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
16 219 KARANGIYA JINALBEN MARKHIBHAI SEBC 7/3/2002 366 446 812 1000 81.20 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
17 33 BARAD ANJALI RAMSINBHAI SEBC 2/19/2002 333 472 805 1000 80.50 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
18 22 SOLANKI SARITA KANUBHAI SEBC 4/19/2004 341 457 798 1000 79.80 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY BKNMU
19 330 DODIYA DEVI YOGESHBHAI SEBC 5/26/2003 339 459 798 1000 79.80 2024 1ST BIOTECHNOLOGY SU
20 29 KACHHELA MINAXI PRATAPBHAI SEBC 8/20/2001 335 461 796 1000 79.60 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
21 45 RATHOD DISHABEN VIJAYBHAI SEBC 4/21/2004 364 432 796 1000 79.60 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY BKNMU
22 120 CHANDERA BHARGAVIBEN BHARATBHAI SEBC 6/1/2002 347 443 790 1000 79.00 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
23 128 CHAVADA SANDHYA HARSHUKHBHAI SEBC 1/23/2004 350 438 788 1000 78.80 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
24 319 SOLANKI RITABEN PARBATBHAI SEBC 4/5/2003 340 448 788 1000 78.80 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
25 232 VALA SRUSHTIBEN VARSINGHBHAI SEBC 1/6/2003 330 457 787 1000 78.70 2023 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
26 186 BARAD VISHWA KADUBHAI SEBC 8/28/2004 331 455 786 1000 78.60 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
27 160 BARAD RIDDHIBEN NARANBHAI SEBC 8/31/2003 333 452 785 1000 78.50 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
28 46 VALA HARSHITABEN KALUBHAI SEBC 5/4/2004 350 429 779 1000 77.90 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY BKNMU
29 81 YADAV RUTVIKABEN VIJAYBHAI SEBC 4/24/2002 333 445 778 1000 77.80 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
30 325 PARMAR JINAL PRAVINBHAI SEBC 10/8/2003 341 433 774 1000 77.40 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
31 329 PATEL DHRUVI ISHVARBHAI SEBC 10/2/2003 330 443 773 1000 77.30 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
32 136 DODIYA KRISHNABEN DHIRUBHAI SEBC 9/20/2003 334 432 766 1000 76.60 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY BKNMU
33 87 DARVADIYA NUSRATBANU VALIBHAI SEBC 1/16/2004 608 613 1221 1600 76.31 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
34 97 PARMAR PRAGNA RAMJIBHAI SEBC 6/27/2004 310 452 762 1000 76.20 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY BKNMU
35 187 MODI VISHWABEN BHAVESHBHAI SEBC 7/14/2004 569 561 1130 1500 75.33 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
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36 333 PARMAR SAROJBEN RAMESHBHAI SEBC 1/4/1995 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 75.20 2015 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SDAU
37 242 LANGHA MUSKANBEN ISHAKBHAI SEBC ######### 334 417 751 1000 75.10 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
38 156 VADHEL DIPIKABEN RANJITBHAI SEBC 6/14/2003 307 442 749 1000 74.90 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
39 310 SEDANI JAYSUKHBHAI PRAVINBHAI SEBC 2/2/2003 341 408 749 1000 74.90 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY SU
40 104 PRAJAPATI NISHTHA JAYESHKUMAR SEBC 4/18/2003 604 591 1195 1600 74.69 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY GGU
41 119 BAMANIYA ISHA VINODBHAI SEBC 7/5/2002 579 538 1117 1500 74.47 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
42 202 BHOI DIVYANI DIPAKKUMAR SEBC 8/30/2004 588 520 1108 1500 73.87 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
43 234 BORISAGAR SHIVANGI BHARATBHAI SEBC 9/5/2001 565 616 1181 1600 73.81 2021 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
44 129 KAVA NENSI MANISHBHAI SEBC 3/13/2004 322 413 735 1000 73.50 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
45 214 BARAD DISHABEN JAYSINGHBHAI SEBC ######### 310 424 734 1000 73.40 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
46 238 PRAJAPATI PIYUSHKUMAR TEJABHAI SEBC 6/1/2001 542 632 1174 1600 73.38 2021 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
47 181 GHORI KAMARJAHA MUTAKHUSEN SEBC 8/16/2004 549 551 1100 1500 73.33 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
48 155 SODHA MAHESHKUMAR VAJABHAI SEBC 3/7/2004 412 394 806 1100 73.27 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KU
49 335 BARAD KRUPALIBEN AJITBHAI SEBC 1/8/2004 338 394 732 1000 73.20 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
50 25 THAKOR PRATIKSINH RANJITSINH SEBC 6/18/2001 562 606 1168 1600 73.00 2021 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
51 194 CHHAYA NIRBHAY RAMESHBHAI SEBC 1/19/2004 314 415 729 1000 72.90 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY BKNMU
52 261 DANGAR VIDHIBEN NAJABHAI SEBC 1/5/2004 303 426 729 1000 72.90 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY BKNMU
53 226 CHAUDHARY BHAVESHKUMAR GOVINDBHAI SEBC 5/7/2004 559 604 1163 1600 72.69 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY GGU
54 40 DUDHREJIYA KRISHNA RAJESHBHAI SEBC ######### 585 576 1161 1600 72.56 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
55 253 RATHOD KRUPAL KALUBHAI SEBC 8/5/2002 534 626 1160 1600 72.50 2022 1ST BIOCHEMISTRY GU
56 50 PRAJAPATI NIKITABEN CHHANABHAI SEBC 8/20/2004 542 542 1084 1500 72.27 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
57 260 HERBHA SNEHALBEN NAJABHAI SEBC 3/23/2002 310 410 720 1000 72.00 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY BKNMU
58 269 DARJI PARAGBHAI ARVINDBHAI SEBC ######### 532 538 1070 1500 71.33 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
59 322 TAVIYA RAVATBHAI ZAVERBHAI SEBC 6/1/2004 542 598 1140 1600 71.25 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
60 34 HARIYANI RAJ PANKAJBHAI SEBC ######### 304 406 710 1000 71.00 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
61 49 CHAUDHARI NIDHI NARSINHBHAI SEBC 6/3/2004 565 569 1134 1600 70.88 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
62 151 JAISHWAL YASHVI AMITKUMAR SEBC 4/20/2003 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 70.85 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SILVER OAK
63 84 PRAJAPATI PRIYANKA NANJIBHAI SEBC 4/24/2002 513 547 1060 1500 70.67 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
64 210 PRAJAPATI VAISHNAVI SURESHBHAI SEBC 11/6/2001 541 519 1060 1500 70.67 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
65 284 LAKHWARA DIXITA KISHORKUMAR SEBC 2/6/2003 510 550 1060 1500 70.67 2024 1ST BIOTECHNOLOGY HNGU
66 262 BARAD SHIVNAG JITENDRABHAI SEBC 1/6/2003 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 70.65 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY MONARK
67 279 ZARU SANJANA NARANBHAI SEBC 9/12/2003 393 383 776 1100 70.55 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KU
68 245 PANCHAL KRUPALI NAVINCHANDRA SEBC 10/5/1996 540 588 1128 1600 70.50 2017 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
69 57 ZALA RAHULKUMAR RANGATSINH SEBC 3/30/2002 535 522 1057 1500 70.47 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
70 277 CHAUDHARY KHETESHBHAI UMABHAI SEBC 7/1/2003 514 538 1052 1500 70.13 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
71 109 MANSURI ASFIYABANU ABDULSATTAR SEBC 1/16/2004 538 583 1121 1600 70.06 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
72 20 PRAJAPATI AKSHATKUMAR ASHOKBHAI SEBC 1/2/2004 561 558 1119 1600 69.94 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY GGU
73 340 PARMAR PAYAL PARSHOTTAMBHAI SEBC 6/1/1998 285 413 698 1000 69.80 2018 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU



74 75 THAKOR PAYALBEN DHAYAJI SEBC 7/28/1998 547 564 1111 1600 69.44 2018 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
75 201 ZALA DIPAKKUMAR LALSINH SEBC 7/9/2002 503 535 1038 1500 69.20 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
76 165 PATEL RIYABEN DILIPKUMAR SEBC 12/2/2002 561 476 1037 1500 69.13 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
77 158 CHAUDHARY MAHESH RAGJIBHAI SEBC 6/23/2000 520 582 1102 1600 68.88 2021 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
78 303 KHACHAR KRISHA HARISH SEBC ######### 521 577 1098 1600 68.63 2023 1ST BIOCHEMISTRY XAVIER
79 16 THAKOR CHETANA JAMSANGJI SEBC 3/25/2001 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 68.55 2021 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KSV
80 218 NAYI RUTULKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI SEBC 2/22/2003 519 509 1028 1500 68.53 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
81 82 BARAD RAJUBEN NAGAJANBHAI SEBC ######### 291 393 684 1000 68.40 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
82 197 DARJI SHIVAM NITINKUMAR SEBC 10/6/2003 522 569 1091 1600 68.19 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
83 233 RAMDEVPUTRA KHUSHI NARENDRABHAI SEBC 9/28/2001 281 392 673 1000 67.30 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
84 339 PARMAR SMIT ARVINDBHAI SEBC 8/31/2004 315 330 645 960 67.19 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY MKBU
85 3 SUTHAR BHUMIBEN DILIPKUMAR SEBC 11/1/2001 486 521 1007 1500 67.13 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
86 278 PANCHAL DIYABEN GAUTAMBHAI SEBC 3/5/2003 511 494 1005 1500 67.00 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
87 69 SOLANKI DHRUMILKUMAR JAYESHBHAI SEBC 7/5/2001 531 538 1069 1600 66.81 2021 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
88 108 MOMIN INASFATMA MOHAMMADALI SEBC 5/13/2004 543 526 1069 1600 66.81 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
89 314 PATEL ASTHABAHEN JAYRAMBHAI SEBC 3/25/2004 527 472 999 1500 66.60 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
90 248 PANCHAL HARSHIL NAVINCHANDRA SEBC 1/4/1999 504 561 1065 1600 66.56 2020 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
91 282 RATHOD DHRUVIL SURESHBHAI SEBC ######### 503 562 1065 1600 66.56 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
92 326 TAPARIYA JANVI HITESHBHAI SEBC ######### 276 386 662 1000 66.20 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
93 295 PARMAR HIMANSHU HARESHBHAI SEBC 2/6/2004 484 508 992 1500 66.13 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY  HNGU
94 52 MODI JEEL MUKESHBHAI SEBC 8/27/2002 480 506 986 1500 65.73 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
95 1 RATHOD ASTHABA PRAVINSINH SEBC 7/5/2002 485 492 977 1500 65.13 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
96 215 PAVARA PRUTHA LAXMANBHAI SEBC 9/26/2003 509 455 964 1500 64.27 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
97 102 DHAPA AJAYBHAI DINESHBHAI SEBC ######### 293 322 615 960 64.06 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY MKBU
98 205 RAVAL DHARMESHKUMAR KANJIBHAI SEBC 8/8/2003 511 514 1025 1600 64.06 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
99 164 THAKOR ASHIKKUMAR PRAKASHJI SEBC ######### 416 601 1017 1600 63.56 2020 1ST CHEMISTRY GU

100 184 GOSWAMI NAVINBHARTHI KANUBHARTHI SEBC 6/30/2000 477 537 1014 1600 63.38 2020 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
101 107 SOLANKI HARDIKBHAI SUNDARBHAI SEBC 8/30/2000 493 518 1011 1600 63.19 2020 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
102 166 CHAUDHARY DISHA KIRITBHAI SEBC 4/1/2003 481 465 946 1500 63.07 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
103 113 PATEL SHIVAMKUMAR HIRABHAI SEBC 5/8/2004 483 460 943 1500 62.87 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
104 309 DABHI VARSHA BHEMSINGH SEBC ######### 354 399 753 1200 62.75 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY SPU
105 63 PARMAR GEETANJALI BHARATSINH SEBC 6/12/2003 476 465 941 1500 62.73 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
106 111 PANCHAL HIMANGI CHANDRAKANT SEBC 7/20/2001 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 62.30 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY KSV
107 171 PIPROTAR DIPEN RAMESHBHAI SEBC 7/29/2002 267 355 622 1000 62.20 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY BKNMU
108 235 ZALA SWETABEN AJAMELSINH SEBC 1/18/2004 476 455 931 1500 62.07 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
109 177 PATEL AYUSHIBEN ISHWARBHAI SEBC 8/8/2004 467 454 921 1500 61.40 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
110 317 NAYI SWETABEN SHANKARBHAI SEBC 10/8/2003 448 467 915 1500 61.00 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
111 36 RAVAL MEGHNABEN DHANJIBHAI SEBC 8/3/2002 430 481 911 1500 60.73 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU



112 259 SOLANKI PAYALBEN VAGHJIBHAI SEBC 6/6/2003 431 477 908 1500 60.53 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
113 294 CHAUDHARY SURESHBHAI NARSINHBHAI SEBC ######### 405 502 907 1500 60.47 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
114 274 BAROT RAJDEEP KIRITKUMAR SEBC 3/4/1998 476 490 966 1600 60.38 2018 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
115 256 PATEL NIPURNABEN RAMJIBHAI SEBC 6/17/1997 485 478 963 1600 60.19 2017 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
116 54 PARMAR RAJ DINESHBHAI SEBC 6/1/2004 448 497 945 1600 59.06 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
117 304 PATEL AMISHA BHIKHALAL SEBC 6/25/1999 482 461 943 1600 58.94 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
118 118 DARJI SHIVANGI JITENDRAKUMAR SEBC 3/29/2003 467 464 931 1600 58.19 2023 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
119 189 BAR PANKAJKUMAR JAMABHAI SEBC 5/10/2004 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 58.15 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KSV
120 67 GADESHIYA MADHVIBEN DASHRATHBHAI SEBC 8/10/2002 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 57.95 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KSV
121 162 PARMAR VAIBHAVI DINESHBHAI SEBC 2/27/2004 473 447 920 1600 57.50 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
122 241 TAVIYA JITINBHAI SURESHBHAI SEBC ######### 399 518 917 1600 57.31 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
123 249 HADIYA DIXIT MANUBHAI SEBC ######### 458 457 915 1600 57.19 2023 2ND CHEMISTRY GU
124 26 TANK HARSH BHAVESHBHAI SEBC 8/14/2004 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 56.70 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY VIDHYAPITH
125 68 CHAUDHARY RITU MANHARBHAI SEBC 8/14/2002 411 439 850 1500 56.67 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
126 283 PATEL DHRUVI BHARATBHAI SEBC 9/5/2003 447 458 905 1600 56.56 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
127 157 RATHOD DHRUVITA GAURAVBHAI SEBC 6/5/2004 266 271 537 960 55.94 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY MKBU
128 246 CHAUHAN DHARTI VANRAJJI SEBC 2/25/2003 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 54.75 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY VIDHYAPITH
129 9 CHAUHAN MAHARSHIBEN SANJAYSINH SEBC 11/1/2003 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 54.55 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY VIDHYAPITH
130 178 PATEL ZEELKUMARI DHIRAJBHAI SEBC ######### 368 434 802 1480 54.19 2024 1ST BIOTECHNOLOGY VNSGU
131 273 GABU SUNILBHAI JAYANTIBHAI SEBC 4/15/2002 409 458 867 1600 54.19 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
132 204 SOLANKI VATS MANSUKHLAL SEBC ######### CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 52.10 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY MSU
133 188 VALA DAYABEN MEPABHAI SEBC 8/27/1999 407 359 766 1480 51.76 2021 2ND MICROBIOLOGY VNSGU
134 342 PRAMAR RAJKUMAR DIPAKBHAI SEBC 4/20/2000 257 273 530 1100 48.18 2020 1ST CHEMISTRY MKBU
135 27 MENIYA MILANKUMAR DHIRUBHAI SEBC 9/24/2003 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 46.60 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY VIDHYAPITH
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1 38 KHOKHAR HEENA ABBASALI OPEN 2/1/2004 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 83.75 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KSV
2 307 SAVALIYA MANSI HITESHBHAI OPEN 5/10/2003 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 83.75 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY VVWU
3 37 BARAD FATEMABEN KEJARBHAI OPEN 2/4/2003 616 632 1248 1500 83.20 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KSV
4 266 PANSARA DRASTI MUKESHBHAI OPEN 1/27/2004 360 455 815 1000 81.50 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
5 17 PATEL PRITEE RAJESHBHAI OPEN 8/9/2002 597 625 1222 1500 81.47 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
6 308 PATEL ARATIBEN SHANKARBHAI OPEN 1/28/2004 360 437 797 1000 79.70 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
7 130 ATHA KHUSHI HARESHBHAI OPEN 5/10/2004 446 428 874 1100 79.45 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KU
8 124 DABHI HIRALBEN SUDHESINH OPEN 6/1/2001 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 78.75 2021 1ST CHEMISTRY SPU
9 192 TRIVEDI YASHASVI VISHNUPRASAD OPEN 2/5/2002 624 632 1256 1600 78.50 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GGU

10 265 POKIYA ANGELBEN ALPESHBHAI OPEN 3/24/2004 344 434 778 1000 77.80 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
11 305 PATEL VAIBHAVI BIPINBHAI OPEN 7/18/2001 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 77.60 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY MONARK
12 10 POKIYA SUNITA PRAVINBHAI OPEN 1/7/2003 591 563 1154 1500 76.93 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KSV
13 331 ANSARI TASNIMNAAZ RIZWANAHMED OPEN 6/16/2004 599 618 1217 1600 76.06 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
14 264 PATEL DIPAKKUMAR VIJAYBHAI OPEN 3/31/2003 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 75.10 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY MONARK
15 148 PATEL MANSI AASHISHBHAI OPEN 3/8/2001 334 408 742 1000 74.20 2021 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
16 142 GHARDE PRAGATI GAUTAMRAV OPEN ######### 386 276 662 900 73.56 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY AMRAVATI
17 254 MOTKA BANSRI AMRUTBHAI OPEN ######### 330 396 726 1000 72.60 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
18 55 KANERIYA JENCY MUKESHBHAI OPEN 3/1/2003 576 582 1158 1600 72.38 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
19 92 PATEL ASTHA JAYESHBHAI OPEN 6/11/2002 566 592 1158 1600 72.38 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
20 64 PATEL KIYA ARVINDKUMAR OPEN 11/6/2001 534 539 1073 1500 71.53 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
21 24 SAIYED MAHAMMAD ADNAN AIYUBALI OPEN 1/1/2001 579 557 1136 1600 71.00 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY GGU
22 292 BHATT VIRAJ PANKAJBHAI OPEN ######### 299 404 703 1000 70.30 2023 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
23 30 VEKARIYA VIDHI DAMJIBHAI OPEN ######### 533 566 1099 1600 68.69 2023 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
24 153 PATEL KHUSHIBEN JIGNESHKUMAR OPEN ######### CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 66.65 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SILVER OAK
25 149 TRIVEDI SOHAM MAHENDRABHAI OPEN 9/5/2002 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 66.25 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY MARWADI
26 152 GADHAVIYA MILANBEN GHANSHYAMBHAI OPEN 10/3/2002 497 557 1054 1600 65.88 2023 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
27 86 SHAIKH GHANCHI NAVSIN GULAMMAYUDIN OPEN ######### 509 544 1053 1600 65.81 2022 1ST BIOCHEMISTRY GU
28 116 PATEL NIDHI BHAVESHBHAI OPEN 2/15/2004 517 468 985 1500 65.67 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
29 327 ANSARI BUSHRA KHRSHID AKHTAR OPEN ######### 510 500 1010 1600 63.13 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
30 4 PATEL PRANSI BHARATBHAI OPEN 4/14/2003 481 516 997 1600 62.31 2023 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
31 291 GHEDIA KRUTIKABEN SHAILESHBHAI OPEN ######### 468 507 975 1600 60.94 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY XAVIER
32 61 CHAURASIYA NEHA SARVJEET OPEN 1/17/2001 480 494 974 1600 60.88 2023 2ND MICROBIOLOGY GU
33 239 KOTHARI TITHIBEN ANILKUMAR OPEN 8/10/2004 475 420 895 1500 59.67 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
34 60 RAJPUT GAYATRI DHARAMSINGH OPEN ######### 451 435 886 1500 59.07 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU

37th MLT Course year 2024-25 Merit List Main Subject (OPEN Category) (Provisional) 



35 112 PARMAR KISHORSINH ANANDSINH OPEN 9/21/2002 453 432 885 1500 59.00 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
36 270 TELI SALAUNIDEVI KOMALPRASAD OPEN 4/1/2004 466 452 918 1600 57.38 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
37 240 MEMAN FARHAN MO HIDAYAT OPEN ######### 425 430 855 1500 57.00 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
38 286 THAKKAR RUTVIKKUMAR BHARATBHAI OPEN 12/1/2002 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 55.40 2023 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SPU
39 143 PATHAK SNEHA DIPAK OPEN 8/19/2002 449 429 878 1600 54.88 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
40 321 MIRZA FIZA IIYASBHAI OPEN 3/1/2003 441 387 828 1600 51.75 2023 2ND MICROBIOLOGY GU
41 230 RAJATWALA TEHSINBANU ABDUL RAHIM OPEN 1/5/2002 427 397 824 1600 51.50 2024 2ND MICROBIOLOGY GU
42 252 JADAV RIDDHI MANISHBHAI OPEN 6/1/2004 301 308 609 1200 50.75 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SPU
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1 337 GOGADANI SHRUSHTI BIPINBHAI EWS ######### 354 472 826 1000 82.60 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
2 127 MOTA ANJALI LALJIBHAI EWS 6/25/2003 447 450 897 1100 81.55 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KU
3 196 BAVADIYA KRINABEN CHANDULAL EWS 6/15/2002 332 474 806 1000 80.60 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY BKNMU
4 288 HIRPARA JINAL MAHENDRABHAI EWS ######### 361 445 806 1000 80.60 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
5 168 KANETIYA RAJVI BALVANTBHAI EWS ######### 358 434 792 1000 79.20 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
6 15 PATEL TANVIBEN MUKESHBHAI EWS 7/27/2001 562 619 1181 1500 78.73 2021 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
7 183 PATEL BIPA HASMUKHBHAI EWS 1/15/2003 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 78.15 2023 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KSV
8 78 MUNGALPURA BANSIBEN ABHAYBHAI EWS 4/7/2003 359 422 781 1000 78.10 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
9 23 DOBARIYA KRUPA DILIPBHAI EWS 5/6/2003 348 430 778 1000 77.80 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU

10 193 PATEL VISHVABEN JAYESHBHAI EWS 12/7/2003 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 77.75 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY MONARK
11 250 PATEL DRUVI SANDIPBHAI EWS 9/16/2002 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 77.60 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY MONARK
12 299 SURANI VRUTI SURESH EWS 4/6/2003 604 635 1239 1600 77.44 2024 1ST BIOTECHNOLOGY XAVIER
13 268 NAKRANI VISHVABEN CHANABHAI EWS 8/8/2000 350 420 770 1000 77.00 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
14 271 LANGHANOJA JEMINI SURESHBHAI EWS 3/16/2004 347 421 768 1000 76.80 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
15 318 SHERATHIYA NANDANI MANOJBHAI EWS 9/22/2001 508 567 1075 1400 76.79 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
16 223 PATEL NEHA PRAVINBHAI EWS 8/16/2002 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 76.60 2024 1ST BIOTECHNOLOGY SWARNIM
17 71 KELKAR SHRUTI JITENDRABHAI EWS 10/9/2001 598 614 1212 1600 75.75 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
18 244 MADHANI SEJAL MAVJIBHAI EWS 7/5/2004 333 424 757 1000 75.70 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
19 209 MAHETA JEEL VIJAYKUMAR EWS 9/1/2001 582 618 1200 1600 75.00 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
20 13 PATEL DISHABEN MUKESHBHAI EWS ######### 554 566 1120 1500 74.67 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
21 32 PATEL NIPABEN VASANTBHAI EWS 1/31/2000 586 605 1191 1600 74.44 2021 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
22 11 KATHIRIYA DIKSHITA ASHWINBHAI EWS 8/5/2004 310 426 736 1000 73.60 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY BKNMU
23 161 PATEL MESHWA KIRITBHAI EWS ######### 555 543 1098 1500 73.20 2022 1ST BIOTECHNOLOGY HNGU
24 18 PATEL VIDYABEN RAKESHBHAI EWS 8/4/2002 553 543 1096 1500 73.07 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
25 281 VARMORA JINALBEN VINODBHAI EWS ######### 295 432 727 1000 72.70 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
26 131 SODHA KRIPALSINH NAVALSINH EWS 7/16/2003 419 369 788 1100 71.64 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KU
27 62 BHAVSAR NUPUR ASHISHKUMAR EWS 2/13/2004 566 575 1141 1600 71.31 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
28 51 RAHEVAR BHUMIKAKUMARI MAHIPATSINH EWS 11/1/2003 561 500 1061 1500 70.73 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
29 59 THUMMER RISHVA MUKESHBHAI EWS 9/10/2002 297 409 706 1000 70.60 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
30 80 RAJPUT ARZUBEN MAFAJI EWS 10/6/2001 526 526 1052 1500 70.13 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
31 255 PATEL KHUSHI PANKAJKUMAR EWS 7/14/2003 538 505 1043 1500 69.53 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
32 137 MOMIN SAMIHABANU NIZAMUDDIN EWS ######### 570 533 1103 1600 68.94 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
33 332 PADAPADIWALA SIMRAN SAJID EWS ######### 534 569 1103 1600 68.94 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
34 79 CHAUHAN DISHA HARISHCHANDRASINH EWS 2/15/2002 501 525 1026 1500 68.40 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU

37th MLT Course year 2024-25 Merit List Main Subject (EWS Category) (Provisional) 



35 31 PATEL JANKIBEN ASHOKKUMAR EWS ######### 503 519 1022 1500 68.13 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KSV
36 212 RAHEVAR BHARGAVIBEN JAYADIPSINH EWS 6/4/2004 520 483 1003 1500 66.87 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
37 336 RAMANI NANDANI JAGHDISHBHAI EWS 2/14/2004 375 350 725 1100 65.91 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY KU
38 140 KAPURIYA DHRUVI MANSHUKHBHAI EWS 7/2/2004 530 318 848 1300 65.23 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU
39 53 TRIVEDI PAHELI YOGESHKUMAR EWS 6/18/2002 486 492 978 1500 65.20 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
40 85 LIMBASIYA HENISHA HARSUKHBHAI EWS 6/21/2004 521 510 1031 1600 64.44 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
41 93 PATEL PRANJAL RAKESHBHAI EWS 2/11/2004 508 519 1027 1600 64.19 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
42 146 PANDYA APEXA UPENDRABHAI EWS ######### CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 62.50 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY VIDHYAPITH
43 287 JOSHI JIGNESHKUMAR DEVRAMBHAI EWS 6/13/2002 455 480 935 1500 62.33 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
44 216 PANDYA MANSI RAJENDRAKUMAR EWS 8/4/2002 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 61.75 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY VIDHYAPITH
45 237 PATEL AYUSHIBEN CHETANBHAI EWS 1/29/2004 468 501 969 1600 60.56 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
46 276 TRIVEDI JAINAM RAMESHKUMAR EWS 4/13/2004 445 460 905 1500 60.33 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
47 313 MUDALIYAR SACHIN BALRAM EWS 1/24/2004 478 482 960 1600 60.00 2024 1ST CHEMISTRY GU
48 7 HARIPARA KRUPABEN KIRITBHAI EWS 5/22/2004 CGPA CGPA CGPA CGPA 59.85 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY VIDHYAPITH
49 170 SAVALIYA ISHA NILESHBHAI EWS 7/10/2004 470 487 957 1600 59.81 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
50 191 PATEL NISHA RAJESHKUMAR EWS 8/1/2002 448 493 941 1600 58.81 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
51 224 DHOLU AYUSHI GHANSHYAMBHAI EWS 4/20/2004 456 476 932 1600 58.25 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
52 328 PATEL ARJUN VINAYKUMAR EWS 7/31/2002 432 431 863 1500 57.53 2022 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
53 272 KOTADIYA BANSI HARESHBHAI EWS 1/31/2004 425 494 919 1600 57.44 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY GU
54 334 PARMAR KRUPALIBEN DEVENDRASINH EWS ######### 440 404 844 1480 57.03 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY VNSGU
55 76 PATEL JHANVIBEN ASHOKBHAI EWS ######### 407 443 850 1500 56.67 2022 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
56 207 PATEL PRIYANSHIBEN PARESHBHAI EWS 12/8/2001 463 386 849 1500 56.60 2023 1ST CHEMISTRY HNGU
57 229 JOSHI DRASHTI VIRENBHAI EWS 12/4/2003 432 468 900 1600 56.25 2024 1ST BIOCHEMISTRY GU
58 95 RAJPUT SHOBHITSINGH ARVINDKUMAR EWS 3/18/2004 432 397 829 1500 55.27 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY HNGU
59 311 PATEL DWITI AMISHKUMAR EWS 2/16/2002 402 384 786 1600 49.13 2023 2ND MICROBIOLOGY GU
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1 221 THACKER HIMANSHI MAHENDRA EWS ######### 680 619 1299 1600 81.19 2021 1ST BOTANY GU
2 100 VHORA MARIYUM SABBIRAHMED OPEN ######### 567 618 1185 1500 79.00 2024 1ST BOTANY HNGU
3 98 PATEL CHARMI ANILKUMAR EWS ######### 581 598 1179 1500 78.60 2024 1ST BOTANY HNGU
4 228 DARJI VISHALKUMAR VIJAYBHAI SEBC 9/29/2001 539 594 1133 1500 75.53 2022 1ST BOTANY HNGU
5 99 GADHAVI MIHIR BHARATBHAI SEBC 9/6/2002 530 587 1117 1500 74.47 2024 1ST BOTANY HNGU
6 297 BANJARA PAYAL KHAIRATILAL SC 9/27/2001 0 998 998 1350 73.93 2023 1ST BIOLOGY RAJASTHAN
7 73 CHAUHAN KHUSHBUBEN BHAGVANBHAI SC 1/15/2002 553 629 1182 1600 73.88 2022 1ST PHYSICS GU
8 94 SOLANKI ANJALI SANJAYBHAI SEBC 5/18/2004 307 424 731 1000 73.10 2024 1ST ZOOLOGY BKNMU
9 110 BARIA NIKITA ARJUNBHAI SEBC 8/24/2004 323 401 724 1000 72.40 2024 1ST ZOOLOGY BKNMU

10 227 KHER ABHIMANYU BABUBHAI SEBC 5/28/2004 305 416 721 1000 72.10 2024 1ST ZOOLOGY BKNMU
11 169 PATEL SHALOO BHARATBHAI EWS 8/7/2001 537 459 996 1500 66.40 2022 1ST BOTANY HNGU
12 320 BARAIYA PAYALBEN VISHNUBHAI SEBC 3/10/2002 523 534 1057 1600 66.06 2023 1ST EN.SCIENCE GU
13 101 MAKAVANA JAYDIP PREMJIBHAI SEBC 3/14/2004 318 312 630 960 65.63 2024 1ST ZOOLOGY MKBU
14 6 KHOKHARIYA HIMANSHUKUMAR DILIPBHAI ST 5/7/1998 491 553 1044 1600 65.25 2021 1ST BOTANY HNGU
15 213 SAIYAD FAZALSADIYA VARISHALI EWS ######### 491 522 1013 1600 63.31 2021 1ST ZOOLOGY GU
16 138 MAKWANA HIRENSINH MANILAL ST 7/29/2003 452 544 996 1600 62.25 2024 1ST BOTANY SGGU
17 225 BAMROTIYA HEET DEVSHIBHAI SEBC 3/3/2004 247 371 618 1000 61.80 2024 1ST ZOOLOGY BKNMU
18 14 THAKOR MAHIPATSINH JAMSANGJI SEBC 7/26/1998 460 414 874 1600 54.63 2019 1ST PHYSICS GU
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338 PANCHAL KEYUR HITESHBHAI OPEN ######### 359 391 750 1600 46.88 2018 2ND PHYSICS GU
343 BHADKOLIYA MANSI ARJANBHAI EWS ######### 369 412 781 1000 78.10 2024 1ST MICROBIOLOGY SU

37th MLT Course year 2024-25 Cancel Application List (Overage & Late Application) 
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